Committee Items   09/14/09
Energy Savings

Information will be brought to the meeting by Mr. Rybak.
Enrollment Update
Projected vs Actual

K 269/299/304/307/297

1 271/278/280/282/276

2 283/285/285/286/289

3 270/268/270/271/266

4 264/270/269/273/280

5 281/288/288/289/286

6 286/285/284/284/284

7 270/279/283/282/282

8 270/270/269/270/273

9 295/304/304/304/296

10 303/295/296/296/293

11 291/282/279/279/279

12 277/270/272/272/278
Total 3630/3673/3683/3695

3679
· Executive Committee

· Review & Eval

· Strategic Leadership – no  meeting
· Negotiations update
· MRVSEC
· Carver Scott 

· Dates to Note
Meeting Scheduler   09/14/09

All meetings held in CEC Conference Room 


All PAC Meetings held in school building

	School Board
	
	
	

	Board Work Session
	September 14, 2009
	Board Room CEC Building
	4:15 PM

	Regular Meeting
	September 14, 2009
	Board Room – CEC Bldg
	6:30 pm

	Board Work Session
	September 30, 2009  
	CEC Board Room
	5:00 – 7:30 pm

	Board Special Meeting
	September 30, 2009
	CEC Baord Room
	Following work session

	Regular Meeting
	Tuesday, October 13 
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	Board Work Session
	Monday, October 19
	CEC Board Room
	5:00 – 7:00 pm

	Regular Meeting
	Monday, October 26
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	Regular Meeting
	Monday, November 10
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	Regular Meeting
	Monday, November 24
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	Regular Meeting
	Monday, December 14
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	Reorganization of the Board
	January 2010
	CEC Board Room
	6:30 PM

	REMINDERS
	
	
	

	Mission, Value, Vision and Goal 
	September 21
	Board Room
	5:00 pm

	Negotiations
	
	
	

	  Teachers
	  September 18, 2009
	  CEC Conference Room
	 8:30 AM

	Paraprofessionals
	  
	
	 

	Transportation
	September 21, 2009
	CEC Conference Room
	6:00 p.m.

	Custodians
	 
	 
	 

	Food Service
	 
	 
	 

	Sub Committee Meetings
	
	
	

	Strategic Leadership (Long Range Plan)
	  TBD
	CEC Conference Room
	TBD

	Review – Evaluation  & Policy
	 September 22, 2009
	CEC Conference Room
	7:30 am

	Executive Board
	 September 18
	CEC Conference Room
	8:00 am

	Carver Scott 
	 
	Chaska
	6:00pm

	MRVSEC(Havlicek, Dvorak-backup)
	3rd Weds. of Month
	Jordan MRVSEC Bldg
	 

	PAC DATES 
for School year 
	
	
	

	High School (Reed, Pint)
	 Monday, Oct. 19, 2009
	HS lecture room
	 6:30 – 8:00 pm

	
	Monday, Dec 14, 2009
	HS lecture room
	 6:30 – 8:00 pm

	
	Monday, Mar. 15, 2009
	HS lecture room
	 6:30 – 8:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Middle School (Dvorak, Reed)
	Monday, Sept. 21, 2009
	Media Center
	6-7:00 pm

	
	Monday, Nov. 16, 2009
	Media Center
	6-7:00 pm

	
	Monday Feb. 1, 2010
	Media Center
	6-7:00 pm

	-
	Monday, April 19, 2010
	Media Center
	6-7:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Eagle View (Pint, Walerius)
	Thursday, Sept. 24. 2009
	Media Center
	 

	
	Thursday, Nov. 19, 2009
	Media Center
	

	
	Thursday, Jan. 21, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	Thursday, Mar. 25, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	
	
	

	Falcon Ridge (Walerius, Carlson)
	 Thurs, Sept. 17, 2009
	Media Center
	 

	
	Thurs. Oct. 22, 2009
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs. Jan. 21, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs, Feb. 18, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs. April 22, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	
	
	

	Raven Stream (Beckius, Havlicek)
	Thurs.  October 8, 2009
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs. Dec. 10, 2009
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs.  Feb. 11, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	Thurs.  April 8, 2010
	Media Center
	

	
	
	
	

	SEPAC  (Havlicek, Dvorak)
	 Thur,. October 29, 2009
	CEC Fishbowl (Room 151)
	 6:30 pm

	
	Thur. Dec. 17, 2009
	CEC Fishbowl (Room 151)
	6:30 pm

	
	Thursday, February 25th
	CEC Fishbowl (Room 151)
	6:30 pm

	
	Thursday, April 15th
	CEC Fishbowl (Room 151)
	6:30 pm

	Building Info
	
	
	

	High School
	
	
	

	Middle School
	
	
	

	Eagle View
	
	
	

	Falcon  Ridge   
	
	
	

	Raven Stream
	
	
	

	
	
	
	










































